WattBox® power products are not your average power
strips. They're uniquely designed with three lines of defense and
individual outlet control, to reduce unnecessary truck rolls.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

Pair your WattBox power product with a
WattBox Uninterruptible Power Supply.
Our UPS is the world’s most flexible
battery backup - packed with features to
keep your equipment up and running in
case of power loss.

SELF-HEALING AUTO-REBOOT

WattBox IP units continuously monitor
connectivity, and when connection is lost,
automatically reboots the troubled device
as programmed.

MOBILE APP

A free mobile app, included with all WattBox
IP products, allows you to reset any device
connected to individual outlets, and easily
contact your integrator for additional help.

REMOTE MANAGEMENT

WattBox comes with an advanced remote
management platform, allowing your
integrator to remotely reboot devices, modify
configurations, update firmware, and more. It
even notifies them if a WattBox goes offline or
its voltage falls outside a safe range.



FORM FACTORS FOR EVERY INSTALL

No matter your job, WattBox has a product to match. Our 2, 3, and 5-outlet models are perfect for tight spaces, while
our 6, 8, 12 & 18-outlet designs help make for an organized rack.

Models

Number of
Outlet Options

Individual IP Outlet
Control

Individual
Outlet Metering

Wi-Fi Connectivity

Ethernet Connectivity

Form Factor
Circuit Breaker/Fuse
Rating

UL Certified Rating

Voltage Rating
Surge Joule Rating

Noise Filtration
EMI/RF

Safe Voltage

OvrC UPS/Battery
Backup Link

Detachable IEC Power
Cord

Trigger Input Port
Volt/ Amp FacePlate

Remote Firmware
Upgrades

Self-healing Auto-
Reboot

Scheduled Power
Cycles

Remote Management

Mobile End-User App

Local Control API

Control 4
RTI

Elan

URC

Crestron

\WB-800VPS-IPVM-18

18

50.5”
Vertical Strip

15A

12A

120V

3240)

WB-800VPS-IPVM-12

12

36.5”
Vertical Strip

15A

12A

120V

2160)

800 IPVM
Series

WB-800-IPVM-12

12

2U
Rackmount

15A

12A

120V

3240)

WB-800CH1U-
IPVM-8

9
(8 Rear, 1 Front)

Rear Outlets
Only (8)

Rear Outlets
Only (8)

1U
Chassis

15A

12A

120V

3240)

WB-800-I1PVM-6

17"
Vertical Strip,
1Ux 17"
(Rack width)

15A

12A

120V

1080J

700 IPV
Series

WB-700CH-IPV-12

12

Total Only

2U
Chassis

15A

12A

120V

6480)

3001IP 250 IPW 150 IPW
Series Series Series
WB-300VB-IP-5 [ WB-300-IP-3 | WB-250-IPW-2 |WB-150-IPW-1B-2
5 3 2 2
1 Bank of
® L] ® 2 Outlets
Total Only | Total Only
[ [

[ [ [ [
Drop-In Compact/ Ultra- Ultra-
Versabox Slim Compact Compact
15A 15A 15A 15A
12A 12A 12A 12A
120V 120V 120V 120V

2160) 2160) 1080J

[ [ ]

[ (] [ [

[ [ ]

[ [ ] [ [

[ [ ] [ ] [

[ [ [ [

[ (] [ [

[ [ [ [

[ (] [ J [ )

[ [ J [ [
[ [
[ [
[ [

[ [ [ [

Control Drivers

WB-060420



