



The WattBox Family of IP-Controlled Power Strips & Conditioners

WattBox® power products are not your average power strips. They're uniquely designed with three lines of defense and individual outlet control, to reduce unnecessary truck rolls.



PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

Pair your WattBox power product with a WattBox Uninterruptible Power Supply. Our UPS is the world's most flexible battery backup – packed with features to keep your equipment up and running in case of power loss.

THREE LINES OF DEFENSE

SELF-HEALING AUTO-REBOOT

WattBox IP units continuously monitor connectivity, and when connection is lost, automatically reboots the troubled device as programmed.

MOBILE APP

A free mobile app, included with all WattBox IP products, allows you to reset any device connected to individual outlets, and easily contact your integrator for additional help.

REMOTE MANAGEMENT

WattBox comes with an advanced remote management platform, allowing your integrator to remotely reboot devices, modify configurations, update firmware, and more. It even notifies them if a WattBox goes offline or its voltage falls outside a safe range.

FORM FACTORS FOR EVERY INSTALL

No matter your job, WattBox has a product to match. Our 2, 3, and 5-outlet models are perfect for tight spaces, while our 6, 8, 12 & 18-outlet designs help make for an organized rack.

		800 IPVM Series					700 IPV 300 IP Series Series		250 IPW Series	150 IPW Series
Models	WB-800VPS-IPVM-18	WB-800VPS-IPVM-12	WB-800-IPVM-12	WB-800CH1U- IPVM-8	WB-800-IPVM-6	WB-700CH-IPV-12	WB-300VB-IP-5	WB-300-IP-3	WB-250-IPW-2	WB-150-IPW-1B-2
Number of Outlet Options	18	12	12	9 (8 Rear, 1 Front)	6	12	5	3	2	2
Individual IP Outlet Control	•	•	•	Rear Outlets Only (8)	•	•	•	•	•	1 Bank of 2 Outlets
Individual Outlet Metering	•	•	•	Rear Outlets Only (8)	•	Total Only	Total Only	Total Only		
Wi-Fi Connectivity									•	•
Ethernet Connectivity	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Form Factor	50.5" Vertical Strip	36.5" Vertical Strip	2U Rackmount	1U Chassis	17" Vertical Strip, 1U x 17" (Rack width)	2U Chassis	Drop-In Versabox	Compact/ Slim	Ultra- Compact	Ultra- Compact
Circuit Breaker/Fuse Rating	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A	15A
UL Certified Rating	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A	12A
Voltage Rating	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V	120V
Surge Joule Rating	3240J	2160J	3240J	3240J	1080J	6480J	2160J	2160J	1080J	
Noise Filtration EMI/RF	•	•	•	•		•				
Safe Voltage	•	•	•	•	•	•				
OvrC UPS/Battery Backup Link	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Detachable IEC Power Cord	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Trigger Input Port						•	•	•		
Volt/ Amp FacePlate				•		•				
Remote Firmware Upgrades	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Self-healing Auto- Reboot	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Scheduled Power Cycles	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Remote Management	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mobile End-User App	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Local Control API	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Control Drivers										
Control 4	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
RTI	•	•	•	•	•				•	•
Elan	•	•	•	•	•				•	•
URC	-	•	•	•	•				•	•
Crestron	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•